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FINANCIAL STATEMENT 

IDAHO CHAPI'ER OF THE WILDLIFE SOCIETY 

JANUARY 24, 1969 

Income Expenditures Balance 

Ba.lance as of April 8, 1968 $63.o6 

Checking account--- $59.66 
Petty cash-------= 3.40 

4/9 Dues collected at winter meeting $15.00 $78.06 
4/12 Dues - Metz 1.00 79.06 
4/16 Dues - Madden 1.00 80.06 
7/8 Postage ($5.58); envelopes (41¢) $5.99 74.07 
7/10 Postage 3.90 70.17 
7/16 Dues collected at summer meeting 5.00 75.17 
8/3 Postage 2.88 72.29 
8/14 Dues - VonSteen 1.00 73.29 
8/21 Envelopes .81 72.48 
8/27 Dues - Nyberg and Jensen 2.00 74.48 
8/30 Postage 3.12 71.36 
9/24 Dues - Gissel, McMullen, Browne (1969) 

and Smith 4.00 75.36 
10/1 Postage 3.00 72.36 
10/2 Dues - Williams 1.00 73.36 
10/14 Dues - Twist 1,00 74.36 
10/21 Postage 9.30 65.o6 
10/21 Dues - Jensen, Shaw, Coleman 3.00 68.o6 
11/15 Postage .72 67.34 
11/22 Dues - Bizeau (1969) 7.00 74.34 
ll/25 Postage 1.62 72.72 
11/25 Close on checking account in Moscow 1.20 73.92 
12/2 Dues - Autenrieth {1969) 3.00 76.92 
12/2 Postage .18 76.74 
12/24 Postage 4.98 71.76 
12/25 Stamps sold .12 71.88 
12/25 Postage 1.98 69.90 
1/20 Dues - Baird, Carroll 2.00 71.90 
1/24 Dues - Bayha, Hamilton & Williams J.00 74.20 

$50.32 $38.48 $74.9() 



• 

Balance on hand 4/8/68 
Balance on hand 1/24/69 

Postage: 

Membership Committee 
Section-Chapter Questionnaire 
Newsletters #lJ-20 
Miscellaneous 

Envelopes 
18 stamps on hand 

- I J \,. • 
SUMMARY 

$63.o6 plus 3 six-cent stamps 
$74.90 plus 18 six-cent stamps 

$ 3.78 
8.04 

23.88 
.48 

$36.18 

$ 1.22 
1.08 

$38.48 

Income: 

Dues 4/9/68 - 1/24/69 $49.00 
Transfer funds 1.20 
Stamps sold .12 

$50.32 
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